Natuurtuin de Zandkamp
bijen en hommels
Naam

Akkerhommel
Asbij

Franse veldwesp
Haltichella rufipes
Hoornaar
Knollenbladwesp
Knoppergalwesp
Steenhommel
Tronkenbij

Verzamelsoort
Naam
Aardhommelgroep

Bloedbij onbekend
Goudwesp onbekend

2019
12 soorten
Wetenschappelijke naam

Bombus pascuorum
Andrena cineraria
Polistes dominula
Haltichella rufipes
Vespa crabro

Athalia rosae

Andricus quercuscalicis
Bombus lapidarius
Heriades truncorum

Wetenschappelijke naam

Bombus terrestris/lucorum/

Sphecodes spec.
Chrysididae indet.

Eerste

2019-08-04
2019-05-17
2019-08-23
2019-05-11
2019-05-19
2019-09-30
2019-08-18
2019-08-04
2019-07-05

Eerste

2019-08-04
2019-04-08
2019-07-01

Laatste

2019-09-27
2019-05-17
2019-08-23
2019-05-11
2019-05-19
2019-09-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-04
2019-07-05

Laatste

2019-08-04
2019-04-08
2019-07-01
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